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series 4 SERIES

System No.: 168201009

Type
Euro II/111
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(syst. 168201010)

Vertical
RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer
68239 68240 68256 68257 68265 68327
1428892 1364290 1364358 1380748 1413618 1800871
1364355 1337750
1484094
|| ___ Serie 94 ___Serie 114 ___Serie 114, 124 ||
»CHno 1240179 Turbo/Intercooler 1240179 »CHno

68275
1482615

144 serie
Under run protection

68277
1505749

Serie 94, 114, 124

1278128SSS PCHno , 4466697SNL »CHno
9067911SAN PCHno , 3532582SLA »CHno
Motor D9, DC11, DT12, DSC/DC12

2

68264
1413619

Serie 94
12410180 PCHno

68276
1502090

68238
1364356

Serie 114, 124
»PCHno 1240179

68273
1505748
1477000

68241
1364288

Serie 144
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Mounting Parts

1.x2 2.

68836 68835

1360294 1335618
1422474
1387136
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